	序号
	姓名
	考生编号
	拟录取专业
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	马晓玉
	101839211305934
	英语语言文学
	382
	247
	78.77333333

	2
	柳明静
	101839211308630
	英语语言文学
	380
	245
	78.26666667

	3
	朱丽羽
	101839211311838
	俄语语言文学
	367
	256.2
	78.2

	4
	孙便利
	101839211314168
	日语语言文学
	404
	259
	83.01333333

	5
	赵云云
	101839211316575
	日语语言文学
	409
	252
	82.68

	6
	孙贞钰
	101839211309795
	日语语言文学
	403
	257.4
	82.68

	7
	高星星
	101839211317997
	日语语言文学
	402
	257.4
	82.56

	8
	郭睿莉
	101839211316497
	日语语言文学
	404
	253.8
	82.32



